
Date Feast Day Grade

Friday, August 17 Friday of the Nineteenth Week in Ordinary Time 8

Friday, August 24 Feast of St.  Bartholomew 7

Wednesday, August 29 Memorial of the Passion of St. John the Baptist 4

Friday, September 7 Friday of the Twenty-second Week in Ordinary Time 8

Friday, September 14 Feast of the Exaltation of the Holy Cross 3

Thursday, September 20 Memorial of St. Andrew Kim Tae-gon and St. Paul Chong Ha-sang 6

Thursday, September 27 Memorial of St. Vincent de Paul 5

Thursday, October 4 Memorial of St. Francis of Assisi 4

Friday, October 12 Friday of the Twenty-seventh Week in Ordinary Time 2

Wednesday, October 17 Memorial of St. Margaret Mary Alacoque 4

Friday, October 26 Friday of the Twenty-ninth Week in Ordinary Time -  Bishop Conley Visit ALL

Wednesday, October 31 Wednesday of the Thirtieth Week in Ordinary Time - All Saints Celebration 7

Friday, November 9 Feast of the Dedication of the Lateran Basilica 1

Friday, November 16 Friday of the Thirty-second Week in Ordinary Time 3

Tuesday, November 20 Tuesday of the Thirty-third Week in Ordinary Time - Thanksgiving Week 6

Friday, November 30 Feast of St. Andrew 5

Friday, December 7 Memorial of St. Ambrose 1

Wednesday, December 12 Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe 2

Friday, December 21 Friday of the Third Week of Advent 8
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